
    
 
 
20.2.2019 
 

 
 

 
 
Kajaani University of P.O. Box 52, Ketunpolku 1 www.kamk.fi  VAT: FI25536004 
Applied Sciences Ltd  87101 Kajaani, Finland Tel. +358 8 618 991 Home municipality: Kajaani 

    International Week 2019 (General Programme) 
Monday 25.2. 
 

Tuesday 26.2. 
 

Wednesday 27.2. 
 

Thursday 28.2. 
 

Friday 1.3. 
 

Transportation Scandic at 
9:00, Valjus at 9:10 (Poh-
jolankatu bus stop) 

Transportation Hotelli 
Kajaani at 8:05, Scandic at 
8:15, Valjus at 8:25 (Poh-
jolankatu bus stop) 

Transportation Hotelli Kajaani 
at 8:05, Scandic at 8:15, Valjus 
at 8:25 (Pohjolankatu bus 
stop) 

Transportation Hotelli 
Kajaani at 8:05, Scandic at 
8:15, Valjus at 8:25 (Poh-
jolankatu bus stop) 

Transportation Hotelli 
Kajaani at 8:05, Scandic 
at 8:15, Valjus at 8:25 
(Pohjolankatu bus stop) 

9:30 Registration  
Taito 1  
 
9:45 Opening of the Inter-
national Week  
Matti Sarén 
Eija Heikkinen,  
Meira Kaikkonen, 
Kirsi Sievers 
Taito 1 auditorium  
 
10:00 Practical matters of 
the week  
Kirsi Sievers 

9:00 – 10:30 
Teaching  
or 
Design thinking /  
Maarit Vuorinen &  
Elina Jääskeläinen 
Taito 1 – 2L119 
 

9:00 – 9:45 
Teaching  
or  
Exergaming product develop-
ment, visit to smart gym   
Kari Partanen  
Taito 2, meeting place en-
trance A, Smart gym 
 
10:00 – 11:00 Netcafé 
Minifair for KAMK students, 
please take some marketing 
material with you 

9:00 – 10:30 
Teaching  
or  
Visit to robotics labora-
tory and  
VR laboratory   
Taito 1,  
meeting place Netcafé 

9:00 – 11:00 
 
Possibility for prear-
ranged meetings with 
KAMK staff members / 
contact person Meira 
Kaikkonen   

10:30 – 11:00 coffee break 
Netcafé 

10:30 – 11:00 coffee break  
Netcafé 

10:30 – 11:00 coffee break 
Netcafé 

10:30 – 11:00 coffee break 
Netcafé 

11:30 – 12:30 lunch at 
Fox  

11:00 – 12:30  
Teaching  
or  
Finnish language and cul-
ture   
Rea Stricker 
Taito 1 auditorium  
 

11:00 – 12:30  
Teaching  
or 
Introduction to the Centre 
for Measurement and In-
formation Systems  
Anas Al Natsheh 
Taito 1 - 2L119 
or 
KAMK’s collaboration with 
student union KAMO, dis-
cussion  
Taito 1 – 2L126 

11:00 – 12:30  
Teaching 
or 
Education export at KAMK - 
case Summer School in India 
Kimmo Nikkanen 
 
Education export at partner 
universities, please prepare a 
short presentation  
Taito 1- 2L129 

11:00 – 12:30  
Teaching  
or  
Introduction to cKAMK 
operating model 
Eija Heikkinen 
 
Introduction to RnD at 
KAMK 
Mikko Keränen 
 
Taito 1 – 2L130 
 

Bus to the airport (via 
hotels) at 12:30 
 

12:30 – 13:30 lunch at Fox 
/ Peggy  

12:30 – 13:30 lunch at Fox 
/ Peggy  

12:30 – 13:30 lunch at Fox / 
Peggy  

12:30 – 13:30 lunch at Fox 
/ Peggy 

13:30 – 15:00  
Teaching  
or  
Electronic Sports Business   
Janus Pitkänen 
Taito 1 auditorium 

13:30 – 14:30  
Teaching  
or  
Introduction to Demola 
network 
Mikko Keränen 
Taito 1 - 2L119 
 

13:30 - 14:30  
Teaching  
or  
Team Finland business event 
“Business growth through in-
ternationalization” 
Anastasia McAvennie 

13:30 – 15:00 
Teaching  
or 
Developing digitalization 
of UAS pedagogy in the 
eUAS project 
Anne Karhu 
Taito 1- 2L129 

15:00 – 16:30  
Get Together  
Salad buffet,  Tieto 2 lobby 
 

14:30 – 15:30 International 
coffee break with delica-
cies from different coun-
tries / Fox  

14:30 – 15:00  
coffee break (Taito 2) 

15:00 – 15:30  
coffee break Netcafé 

Bus to the hotels at 16:30  
 

Bus to Vuokatti  
 
15:30 - 19:30  
Husky safari Vuokatti 
 
 

15:00 – 16:00 
Team Finland business event 
continues,  
networking & exhibition 
 
Bus to Hotelli Kajaani  
16:00 – 19:30  
Winter activities: snowshoe-
ing & winter swimming.       
Kylmäkaraisukeskus (Cold and 
Sauna Center) 
Buffet at 17:00 – 19:30 in  
Hotelli Kajaani 

Bus to the hotels at 15:30 
 
Transportation from the 
hotels:  Hotelli Kajaani at 
17:20, Scandic at 17:30, 
Valjus at 17:40 (Pohjolan-
katu bus stop) Oppi 4, 
Opintie 3 
 
18:00 – 22:00 
Streets of Europe –  
a pop-up dinner 
Bus to the hotels at 22:00 

 

https://www.demola.net/
https://www.demola.net/
https://team.finland.fi/en/frontpage
https://team.finland.fi/en/frontpage

